f; GOLDONI

MACHINES
FORLIFE —



TWO-WHEELED TRACTORS

VERSATILE AND MANEUVERABLE

With 10hp and 12hp diesel engines Stage V, the M12/M14 two-
wheeled tractor is extremely versatile and simple to manoeuvre
when equipped with various tools. It is easily able to deal with
all the cutting, ploughing, planting, mowing and pest control
treatments required in greenhouses, nurseries and market
gardens. If these are the versatility features of M12/M14, we've
certainly not neglected the technical aspect or safety. 6-speed
gearbox with 4 forward and 2 reverse speeds. Two power take-
offs, two cutting speeds for each speed gear, lower power take-
off synchronized with all the ground speeds of the machine,
reverse speed inclusive.



MOTOKULTIVATOR «M12_M14» ENGINE COUPLING- CARTER TAB 1

V\‘* o} ] *ogj

49| 50| 51| 52| 53




POS ID GOLDONI DESCRIPTION Qtity TAB 1
1 LA202292RD BELL ENGINE LDA var. 02 1
2 LA220267RD THRUST PLATE*F400 1
3 LA202302RD PLATE 8 1
4 LA020147RD BOLT*8X25*DIN 6912*8.8*POC. 1
5 LAO30573RD BEARING*62202 2RS*15X35X14 1
6 LA220013RD BATTERY BOX 1
7 00003311 BATTERY PLATE FOR DIFF. 1
8 LA220184RD MACHINE PLATE 1
9 00003540 CLAMP FOR VUCU CPL. 1
10 LA200299 LANAC - not for sale 1
11 LA200828 SERVICE RING - not for retail sale 1
12 LA200147 BRACKET FOR VUCU - not for sale in installments 1
13 LA200827 USE-OFFICE - not for sale in a party 1
14 LA020167RD SCREW 8X20 -DIN933-8.8 4
15 LA020913RD WASHER EL.B 8 -DIN127B 4
16 00000184 BUSBAR TROLLEY 1
17 00000226 BROTHER BRAKE 1
18 00000100 RUBBER PIN (#8.5X10 2
19 00000103 CONNECTOR FOR VUCU 1
20 LA020913RD PODLOSKA*B*8*M.B2.110=DIN 127B*POC. 6
21 LA020168RD VIJAK*8X25*M.B1.053=DIN 933*8.8*POC. 6
22 C0380110RD TAP FI ELASTIC 7x14 DIN 1481 2
23 00007474 VILJUSKA-POLUGA 1
24 LA020603RD NUT 8 -DIN934-6 1
25 00000221 HALF NUT RETURN FLANGE 1
26 00000106 COUPLING COUPLING COUPLING COUPLING 1
27 LAO30901RD ORB-A 20-35-7 1
28 LA020914RD WASHER EL.B 10-DIN127B 4
29 LA020184RD BOLT 10X35 -DIN933-8.8 2
30 00000173 WELDING CAP 1
31 00000102 COUPLING MOTOR CONNECTOR 1
32 00000218 GRANULATOR SUPPORT 1
33 LA020804RD BASE PLATE 8 -125A 1
34 LA020166RD BOLT 8X15 -DIN933-8.8 1
35 LA220416RD COUPLING DISC-1600 YES 11 1
36 LA220415RD COUPLING T-1603 E 10 1
37 LA020912RD BASE PLATE EL.B 6 -DIN127B 9
38 LA020230RD SCREW M6X15 -DIN912-8.8 6
39 00007474 EQUIPMENT 1
40 00000220 SCREW 8X40 1
41 00000107 RUBBER PIN (12.7X14 1
42 LA020321RD SCREW 14X40-DIN939-8.8 2




POS ID GOLDONI DESCRIPTION Qtity TAB 1
43 LA020891RD WASHER B 14-DIN137B 2
44 LA020606RD NUT14 -DIN934-6 2
45 00000223 BALL 1
46 LAO30691RD SPECIAL COUPLING BEARING 1
47 00000000 COUPLING COUPLING 1
48 00000217 CLUTCH COVER 1
49 LA020165RD BOLT 6X20 -DIN933-8.8 3
50 LA020177RD BOLT 12X40-DIN933-8.8 4
51 LA020915RD EL.B WASHER 12-DIN127B 6
52 LA020876RD BASE PLATE 12DIN433 6
53 00000955 CENTRIFUGE 40X30X0.2 1
54 LA020175RD SCREW 10X30-DIN933-8.8 2
55 LA020179RD SCREW 12X35-DIN933-8.8 2
56 00000227 MOTOR CONNECTOR BRACKET 1
57 00003428 R1/2” CAP 1
58 00000100 SOAP BOX 1
59 00004961 PCS. 2
60 LA200292 STEGA KOPADICKS - not for sale 2
61 LA200293 LADDER CUCKOO - not for sale individually 2
62 LA020607 DADO 16 - not for sale in bulk 2




MOTOKULTIVATOR «M12_M14» TRANSMISSION TAB 2

9 12 1 15

|—
[N
N
oo

¥
o ?
——% o L=
20 21 22 23 22 24 25 22 26 27 28 29 = ZHE .
S
ﬂ SToN — .“" ‘




POS ID GOLDONI DESCRIPTION Qtity TAB 2
1 LA020167RD SCREW 8X20 -DIN933-8.8 2
2 LA020804RD WASHER 8 - DIN125A 5
3 00003214 FLUSH BUTTON 1
4 00000167 ZUPCANIKA HOE 1
5 LAO30802RD 5/16” RB 7.938 "SKF 3
6 00000177 POSITIONING TOOL 1
7 00000166 FORK FOR BRAKE ATTACHMENT 1
8 LA020168RD BOLT 8X25 - DIN933-8.8 2
9 00004318 HINGE FOR HV. KPL. 1
10 00004318 HOLE - not for sale 2
11 00004291 H.V. clamp - not for sale individually 1
12 00005358 THROTTLE CABLE COUPLING 1
13 00005356 UPPER CONTROL THROTTLE 1
14 00005357 CONTROL THROTTLE 1
15 LAO31001RD O-RING 0-119 15.08X2.62X20.32 1
16 00000105 CENTRIFUGE 19.5X0.25 1
17 00000231 UPPER ACTUATOR HATCH 1
18 00000119 UPPER ACTUATOR HATCH 1
19 LA020269RD BOLT 6X20 - DIN63 4
20 LAO30573RD BEARING 62202 2RS 15X35X14 1
21 00000146 FRONT DOOR 1
22 LA021107RD W.C.C. 20 - DIN471 4
23 LAO30575RD BEARING 63004 2RS 20X42X16 1
24 00000147 CHAMFERED BUSHING 1
25 LA021202RD SPRING PIN 5X28 - DIN1481 2
26 LAO30532RD BEARING 6204 20X47X14 1
27 00004292 REDUCER SHAFT WITH REDUCER COUPLING 1
28 LA020263RD BOLT 8X20 - DIN914-8.8 1
29 00000157 AXLE BEARING BUSHING FOR HN 1
30 LA030722RD BEARING K 14X18X13 “INA 1
31 LAO30586RD BEARING 62203 17X40X16 1
ili LAO30631RD BEARING 4203 17X40X16 1
32 00003937 CENTRIFUGE 25X17X0.2 1
33 LA021109RD WASHER V.30 - DIN471 2
34 LAO30614RD BEARING 6206N 30X62X16 1
35 LA021185RD SNAP RING SP 62 5417 2
36 LAO30921RD ORB-A 30-50-10 FRICTION RING 2
37 00000954 CENTRIFUGE 52X67.8X0.2 2
38 LAO30533RD BEARING 6304 (20X52X15) 1
39 00004293 ROTATION DEFLECTION SPINDLE 1
40 LAO30723RD K BEARING 20X24X17 “INA 2
41 00000152 NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING CENTERING SLEEVE BEARING 1
42 00000153 CENTERING SLEEVE BEARING 1
43 00004290 COURT LEVER 1
44 00005359 UPPER ACTUATOR SWITCH 1




POS ID GOLDONI DESCRIPTION Qtity TAB 2
45 LA021112RD REGULATOR 17X1.5 1
46 00000955 CENTRIFUGE 40X30X0.2 2
47 LA203382RD AXIS BOX FOR REPOSITIONING 1
48 00000160 TAPE TAPE 1
49 LA020166RD SCREW 8X15 -DIN933-8.8 1
50 LA0O20805RD BASE PLATE 10 - DIN125A 1
51 LA0O30721RD BEARING K 12X15X13 TN “INA 1
52 LAO30653RD BEARING 3207 35X72X27 1
53 LA0O21110RD CLAMP V.35 - DIN471 1
54 00004289 REDUCTION COLLAR 1
55 00000162 BEARING BUSHING WITH. CLUTCH. 1
56 00003974 DONJI TRANSMISSION PINION 1
57 00000114 POSITION RELEASE LEVER 2
58 LA0O21108RD V.USKOCNIK 25 - DIN471 2
59 LAO30613RD BEARING 6305N 25X62X17 1
60 00000230 ACTUATOR-DONJI ACTUATOR-CLUTCH 1
61 00000268 DONJI ACTUATOR COVER 1
62 LA0O20803RD PLATE 6 -DIN125A 5
63 LA0O20165RD BOLT 6X20 -DIN933-8.8 5
64 00000110 ACTUATOR SPINDLE 1
65 00004309 ACTUATOR NECK PROTECTION CAP 1
66 00003215 HOE FORK BRAKE 1
67 00005052 HOE HARROW BRZINA 1
68 00000118 VN CRANK CLAMP 1
69 00000115 TRANSMISSION LOCK 1
70 00000113 FORK FOR LOCKING TRANSMISSION GUIDE 1
71 00000163 HAMMER FOR BUTTERFLY COUPLING 1




MOTOKULTIVATOR «M12_M14»

DIFFERENTIAL

TAB3




POS ID GOLDONI DESCRIPTION Qtity TAB 3
1 LA021204RD SPRING PIN 6X32 -DIN1481 4
2 LA021235RD RATCHET PIN 3.2X20 -DIN94 2
3 00000181 CLAMP FOR SEMI-GEAR 2
4 LA200956RD BOLT M10X25 2
5 LA200172RD SLOTTED WASHER 10.5 2
6 LA0O20805RD BASE PLATE 10-DIN125A 2
7 00000183 BOX FILLING 2
8 LA020914RD BASE EL.B 10-DIN127B 4
9 LA020604RD NUT 10-DIN934-6 2
10 LA0O30923RD TWIST RING “L”RS 70-100-10 2
11 LA0O21144RD WASHER U.R. 100-DIN472 2
12 LAO30682RD BEARING 6211 55X100X21 2
13 00005586 BASE 68X55X2.5 2
14 LA021117RD CLAMP V.55X2 -DINS83 2
15 00002466 DIFFERENTIAL SHAFT 1
16 00000130 SATELLITE CLAMP 1
17 LA021206RD ELECTRIC PIN 10X20-DIN1481 2
18 00005588 SATELLITE CLAMP 2
19 00000979 TANJURASTI ZUPCANIK 1
20 00001074 SPARK PLUG RING FOR DIFFERENTIAL LOCK 1
21 00000980 FORK FOR DIFFERENTIAL BLOCK 1
22 00000250 RETURN RING FOR VILIUS 1
23 00000138 VILIUS CLAMP 1
24 LA020674RD NUT 12X1.5-DIN439-6 1
25 LA203381RD DIFFUSER - AL 2
26 00000179 BOTTOM HAT 2
27 00005587 RIGHT PLANETARY COUPLER 1
28 LA020132RD BOLT 10X35-DIN933-10.9 4
29 00000981 DEPLOYMENT BOLT 2
30 00000135 NUT 14X1.5 1
31 00000134 SCREW M14X1.5X50 1
32 LA020239RD SCREW 10X25-DIN912-8.8 2
33 00002467 DIFFERENTIAL LOCKING CAP 1
34 00005586 PLANETARY SWITCH 1
35 LA0O20301RD SCREW 12X30-DIN938-8.8 8
36 LA0O20806RD 12-DIN125A BASE PLATE 8
37 LA0O20605RD NUT 12-DIN934-6 8
38 00000180 EXPLANATION OF UNDERCARRIAGE KIT 2




TAB4

UPPER COVER

MOTOKULTIVATOR «M12_M14»

13 14

12

11

5 36
Ve

34 3
\ -




POS ID GOLDONI DESCRIPTION Qtity TAB 4
1 LA220177RD HALF-GAS THYMUS - SPORE 1
2 LA220151RD HANDLE HOLDER WITH SILENTBLOCK 1
3 LA020359RD BOLT 12X1.25X25-DIN939-8.8 4
4 LA0O20915RD WASHER EL.12-DIN127B 4
5 LA020645RD NUT 12X1.25 -DIN934-6 4
6 LA200956RD BOLT 10X25 1
7 LA200172RD 10.5 GROOVED WASHER 1
8 LA0O20805RD BASE E 10-DIN125A 1
9 LA020914RD ELECTRIC WASHER B 10 -DIN127B 1
10 LA020604RD NUT 10-DIN934-6 1
11 LA220146RD VAN PILE BLOCK. DIFFERENCE 1
12 LA220163RD ACTUATOR HALF PLUG KOP. 1
13 LA020912RD ELECTRICAL SUBPLATE B 6-DIN127B 4
14 LA0O20165RD BOLT 6X20-DIN933-8.8 5
15 LA220132RD POL. ACTUATOR KPL. 1
16 LA020913RD ELECTRICAL SUBPLATE B 8 -DIN127B 1
17 LA020243RD BOLT 8X20 -DIN912-8.8 1
18 00000141 ROLLER GEARBOX 1
19 LAO30401RD LUBRICATOR AM 6-DIN71412 2
20 00003210 SERRATED BOLT 1
21 LA0O31002RD O-RING 0-3037 9.2X2.69X14.5 4
22 00003212 SEMI-FUSIBLE FOR UNUTARNY 2
23 LA021102RD V.USKOCNIK 14 -DIN471 2
24 00000921 HIVE LEVEL INDICATOR 1
25 LA220133RD POL. BLOCK. DIF. KPL 1
26 00003241 LIGHTNING SCAVENGER 1
27 LA0O20168RD SCREW 8X25-DIN933-8.8 4
28 LA0O20804RD BASE PLATE TO 8-DIN125A 6
29 LA020603RD NUT 8-DIN934-6 2
30 00003210 NOTCHED BOLT 1
31 LA0O21100RD CLAMP V.9 -DIN471 1
32 LA020602RD NUT 6-DIN934-6 1
33 LA020324RD BOLT 8X20-DIN939-8.8 2
34 LA220077RD FIELD LOCK. DIFFERENTIAL KPL 1
35 LA220073RD SEMICIRCULAR TRANSMISSION COUPLING. 1
36 LA021103RD V.USKOCNIK 15 -DIN471 2
37 LA220061RD SEMICIRCUIT SWITCH 1




MOTOKULTIVATOR «M12_M14» HANDLING TAB 5




POS ID GOLDONI DESCRIPTION Qtity TAB 5
1 LA220191RD FENDER - SPORA - RIGHT 1
2 LA020167RD BOLT 8X20 -DIN933-8.8 4
3 LA020913RD EL.BASE PLATE B 8 -DIN127B 4
4 00000271 CEP 1
5 00003687 RELEASE CLAMP 1
6 LA020983RD BASE PLATE 12 - DIN1378B 1
7 LA220225RD LOCKING CLAMP 1
8 LA220192RD SPORA - SPORA - LIJEVA 1
9 LA201059RD PLASTIC HANDLE D.8 4
10 00004270 CARRIAGE SUPPORT 1
11 LA220142RD RIGHT HALF OF TROLLEY 1
12 LA220104RD RUBBER HANDLE*GROUP D.11 2
13 LA220141RD FUNNEL HALF OF THE TROLLEY 1
14 LA021205RD EL PIN. 8X70 - DIN1481 1
15 00004278 CLAMP - CARRIAGE 1
16 LA220195RD BOLT 6X7 2
17 LA020912RD BASE PLATE EL.B 6-DIN127B 2
18 LA021102RD V.USKOCNIK 14-DIN471 2
19 LA021101RD V. USKOCNIK 10 -DIN471 5
20 LA220171RD KPL POUR HANDLE 1
21 LA220374RD MSTOPE PLUG WITH SCUD 1860/2100-from mixer wiring-364 1

LA220155RD MSTOPE CAP WITH SHIELD 1860/2100-for mixer harness-365 1
22 LA220373RD 1480/1700-for grinding machine-36600 1

LA220153RD 1480/1700-per rettificatrice-36599 1
23 LA210704RD HALF CAP PER BLOCK. DIFFERENCE 1
24 LA020056RD SCREW 8X45-DIN931-8.8 1
25 LA220221RD CENTERING RING*8X10X11 1
26 LA020804RD 8-DIN125A BASE PLATE 2
27 LA020723RD NUT 8-DIN985-6 2
28 00003688 RELEASE SLEEVE 1
29 LA020055RD SCREW 5X30-DIN933-8.8 2
30 LA220138RD PLASTIC WITNESS. HANDLE HOLE 1
31 LA210657RD MSTOP*3LD510 BREAK BAR. 1
32 LA202211RD LUMBAR STOP D.3 1
33 LA200813RD HALF MOON SUPPORT 2
34 LA220201RD HALF-MOON VERTICAL SUPPORT 2
35 LA020802RD 5-DIN125A BASE PLATE 6
36 LA020720RD NUT 5-DIN982-6 2
37 LA220173RD FOR DIFF. BLOCK 1200/1450 1
38 LA220092RD ARROW BRZINA 2
39 LA200808RD AGILE ELEMENT 6
40 LA220057RD SEMICIRCULAR BRAKE JOINT 1
41 LA020809RD BASE PLATE 20 -DIN125A 1
42 LA021001RD MALE AND FEMALE LATH 40X20.4X2.25 1




POS ID GOLDONI DESCRIPTION Qtity TAB 5
43 LA020278RD K. NUT 20X1.5 -DIN935-6 1
44 LA021238RD 4X36 -DIN94 1
45 LA220183RD BOLT 12X105 2
46 LA020806RD WASHER 12 -DIN125A 2
47 LA220052RD KPL POSITION CONTROLLER 1
48 LA020725RD NUT 12-DIN982-6 2
49 00000190 HALF-CIRCUIT RETURN SLEEVE 2
50 00000191 TENSIONING GUIDE FOR THE CARRIAGE 2
51 00000192 TENSIONING GUIDE FOR THE CARRIAGE 2
52 00000189 SAFETY STOP 5
53 LA200735RD ADJUSTING SPRING 1.5X30 5
54 LAO30401RD LUBRICATOR AM 6 - DIN71412 1
55 LA220206RD SEMICIRCULAR SUSPENDER 1
56 LAO31408RD 950/1460 CARRIAGE PROTECTION 2
57 LA220165RD HELICOPTER 1
58 LA220046RD POSITION ADJUSTER CLAMP 1
59 LA220111RD POSITION CONTROLLER CLAMP 1
60 LAO31752RD STEPS 2
61 LAO31901RD PVC CABLE TIES 280X4.8 2
62 LA220179RD ARROW BRAKE BRAKE - SPORE 1
63 LA220030RD MAIN HANDLE 1
64 LA220375RD HANDLE 1210/1500-from the harrow mixer-36600 1

LA220157RD BEFORE the 1210/1500-from the washer-dryer-36599 1

65 LAO31409RD SERVICE STATION IS CLOSED 1760/1950 1
66 00003691 OPRUGA ZA UTVRD. POSITION. HANDS 1
67 00003703 TOOTHED FLANGE 1
68 00003234 COMPLETE RIGHT HANDLE 1
69 LA021214RD ELAST. STUD 13X36 -DIN1481 1
70 LA021211RD PIN. STUD 8X36 -DIN1481 1
71 LA203365RD ADJUSTING SCREW M8 KPL. 5
72 LA203367RD GAS RING NUT KPL. 1
73 LA020730RD NUT 6-DIN1587-6 1
74 LA220188RD GAS PRESSURE SLEEVE 1
75 LA220224RD GAS PRESSURE SLEEVE 1
76 LA220378RD CIRCULAR HANDLE KPL-steering wheel parts-36600 1
LA220156RD CIRCULAR HANDLE KPL-guide for scavenger harrow-36599 1

77 |- CIRCULAR HANDLE 1
78 LA220158RD NAVLAKA CUBICLES 2
79 LA220189RD COUPLING FLANGE 1
80 LA220185RD DIFFERENCE SPIGOT BLOCK 1
81 LA220242RD MSTOP FLANGE 1
82 LA220377RD SPIGOT MSTOP - DIESEL KPL.-from mixing barrow-36600 1
LA220154RD FILLER MSTOP - DIESEL KIT -from mixing barrow-36599 1

83 |- SCREW M6X40 1
1

84

POLUGA MSTOPA - DIESEL




POS ID GOLDONI DESCRIPTION Qtity TAB 5

I — REG. M6 BOLT MSTOPA 1
LR — NUT 6 1
87 LA220376RD CLUTCH LEVER WITH BLOCK. KPL- from mixer harness-36600 1

LA220152RD SA BLOCK KPL.- to coupling coupling sleeve-36599 1
88 |- CLUTCH LEVER WITH BLOCK. 1
L — ENGINE ENGINE. 2
90 LA020261RD BOLT 6X10-DIN913-8.8 1
91 LA021002RD TANJUR.OPRUGA*20X10,2X0,8 1
92 00000222 COUPLING FLANGE 1




rry 03100

BONNET

POS MATRIC. DESCRIZIONE

1 00007471 SUPPORTO ELASTICO

2 06170012 ROSETTAELD.8 4

3 08120006 DADO M 8X 8

4 06240004 ANELLO QUICKLOCK 0.4
o 00014245 LAMA, FISS.SUPPORTO
6 00007033 MASCHERINA

7 06160078 DADO AUTOBL.MSXE,8
& 06180012 RONDELLA D5 4

9 06100095 VITE M3X25

10 00005517 SUPPORTO TIRANTE COFANC
11 00007035 COFAND MOTORE C.vo
12 08100021 VITE MBX25

13 00001548 TIRANTE

14 08270020 COPIGLLA D.5X50

15 00005727 COPERCHIO

16 00007731 CAVO FERMO COFAND
17 00015413 SUPPORTO ELASTICO
18 00007048 LANMA

19 00007866 SUPPORTO

20 06160092 DADO AUTOBL.MEXS
21 06180011 RONDELLA D54

22 06100015 VITE MEX30

23 06100108 VITE TE M 5X186

24 00018225 DISTANZIALE D8 25X16X7,7

POS MATRIC. DESCRIZIONE
1 00007042 TELAID PROTEZIONE MOD. 14
1 00055274 TELAIO PROTEZIONE MOD.15
2 06180094 ROSETTA CON.D 8 7X18X1,9
306100121 VITETE M 8X 18




myd3180

TOOL BOX

POS MATRIC. DESCRIZIONE

1 00058083 COPERCHIO SCATOLA ACESSORI
2 00017478 SCATOLA ACCESSORIMOD. 14

2 00058050 SCATOLA ACCESSORIMOD.15

3 06160088 DADO AUTOB.M 8X 85

4 00020013 DADOD ZIGRINATO MS

5 000558253 SUPPORTO SCATOLA ACCESSORI
6 06100020 VITE TE M 8X 20

7 06150271 VWITE A CAVICC. M 68X 20

& 00005050 SUPPORTO BATTERIA ... NR

S 06180082 ROMD.P D 8,4X16X1,6

10 00017566 LANMA FISSAGGIO MOLLA

11 00018222 TIRANTE FISSAGGIO COFAND

12 00005010 DISTANZIALE D.8X10X8,5

13 00058447 GUARNIEIONE

14 00052056 COPERCHIO CHIUSURA LATERALE

HR

WALIDO FINO ALLS MACCHINA M. ..
WALABLE JUSQUA LA MACHIMNE N. ...
WALID TILL MACHINE N. ..

WALIDO HASTA LA MAQUINA N, ..
GOLTIG BIS MASCHINE NR. ...

A594964




VARIE - DECAL M12

Codice figlio Descrizione figlio Un... Qta impiego
3000017478 0 SCATOLA ACCESSORI NR 1,000 ]
12000017809 0 LEVA COMANDO BLOCC.DIFF. NR 1,000 ]
13000017810 0 SUPPORTO LEVA BLOCC.DIFF. NR 1,000 ]
50 00018222 0 TIRANTE FISSAGGIO COFANO NR 2,000 1
40 00020013 0 DADO M6X11 NYLON 66 ZIGRINATO NERO NR 2,00001
10000062703 0 COFANO MOT. CORTO COMPL. NR 1,000 ]
20 00062705 0 COPERCHIO SCATOLA ACCESSORI NR 1,000
90 06330171 0 POMELLO D. 12 ARANCIO NR 2,000(]
11006330272 0 IMPUGNATURA ASTA D.10 NR 3,000 ]
0 0 0[]
Codice figlio Descrizione figlio Un... Qta impiego "
30 00017478 0 SCATOLA ACCESSORI NR 1,000
12000017809 0 LEVA COMANDO BLOCC.DIFF. NR 1,000
13000017810 0 SUPPORTO LEVA BLOCC.DIFF. NR 1,000 [
50 00018222 0 TIRANTE FISSAGGIO COFANO NR 2,000
40 00020013 0 DADO M6X11 NYLON 66 ZIGRINATO NERO NR 2,000
100 00062703 0 COFANO MOT. CORTO COMPL. NR 1,000
20 00062705 0 COPERCHIO SCATOLA ACCESSORI NR 1,000 ]
90 06330171 0POMELLO D. 12 ARANCIO NR 2,000 [
11006330272 0 IMPUGNATURA ASTA D:10 NR 3,000
0 0 0[]
VARIE - DECAL M14
Codice figlio Descrizione figlio Un... Qta impiego %
3000017478 0 SCATOLA ACCESSORI NR 1,000 ]
11000017809 0 LEVA COMANDO BLOCC.DIFF. NR 1,000 []
12000017810 0 SUPPORTO LEVA BLOCC.DIFF. NR 1,000 ]
50 00018222 0 TIRANTE FISSAGGIO COFANO NR 2,000
40 00020013 0 DADO M6X11 NYLON 66 ZIGRINATO NERO NR 2,000[]
10 00062455 0 COFANO MOTORE COMPL. NR 1,000[]
20 00062705 0 COPERCHIO SCATOLA ACCESSORI NR 1,000 ]
90 06330171 0 POMELLO D. 12 ARANCIO NR 2,000
100 06330272 0 IMPUGNATURA ASTA D.10 NR 3,000[]
0 0 0L]
Codice figlio Descrizione figlio Un... Qta impiego
40 00029699 0 TARGHETTA MATRIC.CE NR 1,000 ]
3000058164 0 DECALCOMANIA MADE IN ITALY NR 1,000 ]
10 03000001 0MTC M14 - BASE VERSION ( RIF. LABIN LA222020 ) NR 1,000
2006350894 0BATTERIA 12V 30AH 300A (+DX) NR 1,000
70 FAM51101107 0DECAL GOLDONI NR 2,000 [ ]
50 FAM51101109 0LOGO DECAL GOLDONI NR 1,000
0 0 0[]




MOTOKULTIVATOR «M12_M14» RUOTE TAB 7

9
30 31 32 33

25 26 27 28

10111213
%/—/
14

2425262728
21 22 23
20

16 1718 19
15




POS ID GOLDONI DESCRIPTION Qtity Tab7
1 A LA205310 RUBBER DISC 5.00X15 2
2 LAO31106RD AIR HOSE 5.00X15 2
3 LAO31205RD RUBBER TUB 5.00X15” AM-TRACTOR 2PC 2
4 LA203324RD 5.00X15” 2
5 LA203325 5.00X15” - not for sale 2
6 LAO20605RD NUT 12 - DIN934-6 8
7 LA020915RD WASHER EL.12 - DIN127B 8
8 LA0O20018RD SCREW 12X85 - DIN931- 8.8 8
9 LA203327RD FLANGE 5.00X15 2
10 LA020322RD SCREW 12X120 - DIN939- 8.8 4
11 LA020806RD BASE PLATE 12 - DIN125A 4
12 LAO20605RD NUT 12 - DIN934 - 6 4
13 LA112523 T-15 wheel coupling - not for sale 2
14 A LA204900 FITTING FOR CRANK PIN T-15 KPL. 2
15 A LA204800 CRANK PIN FITTING T-12 KPL. 2
16 LA112524 BOLT FOR T-12 - not for sale individually 2
17 LA020322RD SCREW 12X120 - DIN939 - 8.8. 4
18 LA020806RD WASHER 12 - DIN125A 4
19 LA020605RD NUT 12 - DIN934 - 6 4
20 A LA205200 RUBBER DISC 5.00X12 2

A LA205260 RUBBER DISC 6.50/80X12 2
21 LA031225RD RUBBER ROLLER 5.00X12” 2

LA031206RD VANADIUM RUBBER 6.50/80X12 2
22 LAO31105RD INNER TUBE 5.00X12” 2
23 00003697 5,00X12"” 2

LA203263RD 6,50/80X12" 2
24 LA202709 TUBE 5X12” - not for sale 2

LA203266 6.50/80X12" - not for sale individually 2
25 LA202706RD FLANGED SPATULA 2
26 LA020605RD NUT 12 - DIN934-6 8
27 LA020915RD WASHER EL.12 - DIN127B 8
28 LA020018RD SCREW 12X85 - DIN931- 8.8 8
29 A LA204600 EXTENSION 120 PCS. 2
30 LAO20605RD NUT 12 - DIN934 - 6 8
31 LA020806RD WASHER 12 -DIN125A 8
32 LA020301RD SCREW 12X30 - DIN938-8.8 8
33 LA200236 SPEARER - not for sale 2
34 A LA205710 12“ SCREW WANTED (for 5.00X12” angles only) 2
35 LA220365 ACORN COIL D500 2




MOTOKULTIVATOR «SPECIAL GREEN» IMPIANTO ELETTRICO TABS8

18 18 17 18




POS ID GOLDONI DESCRIPTION Qtity Tab 8
1 LA220131 FAR KPL.-03.088.000 -REMP 1
2 LA020345 SCREW 3.5X16-DIN 7981 C 4
3 LA240034 ACOUSTIC CABLE KPL. 1
4 00000000 CABLE(+) ACUMULATED-L=700mm 1
5 00000000 RUBBER CLAMP PROTECTION - CRVENA 1
6 00000000 RUBBER CLAMP PROTECTION - FLOAT 1
7 00000000 CABLE(-) ACUMULATOR L=600mm 1
8 00000000 VOLTAGE REGULATOR - motor drive 1
9 00000000 AIR PRESSURE INDICATOR - motor drive 1
10 00000000 ELECTROCRECTOR - motor drive 1
11 LAO31601 AKUMULATOR-12V-45Ah-300A-D+(217x134x202) 1
12 LA220247 KPL WIRING HARNESS - SG 1
13 00000000 MOTOR DRIVE CONNECTION CABLE 1
14 00000000 CABLE WITH ADJUSTABLE CABLE BUNDLE 1
15 LA020160 SCREW 5X20.DIN933-8.8-POC. 2
16 LA020802 BASE 5-DIN 125A*POC 2
17 LA020720 NUT 5-DIN985-6-AC. 2
18 LA220831 CRUTCH HOLDER ES+SV - SG 1




&; GOLDONI

Le specifiche tecniche e le illustrazioni corrispondono a quelle in essere al momento della stampa. Possono essere soggette a modifiche.

it_11_2024

Goldoni Keestrack srl

Via Canale 3, 41012 Migliarina di Carpi
Modena, ITALY

T +39 0522 640111
reception@goldoni-keestrack.it

MACHINES
goldoni.com @EOOGO® FORLIFE —



	Pagina vuota
	Pagina vuota
	Pagina vuota



